Mill City Dart League - Winter 2018

Pos

Name

Jose Colon

Chris Levassuer

Leeann Newcomb

Rob Crawson

Team Name WP
PSC - Misfits 10
PSC - Misfits 10
PSC - Misfits 10
PSC - Misfits 5

PPW

4.6

2.65

1.85

2.6

AS

19

16

AVG

0.521

0.382

0.364

0.412

PTS

46

26.5

18.5

13

Standings were printed on Thursday, April 18th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: PSC - Misfits
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